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Questa collezione è realizzata 
con l’esclusiva tecnologia antibatterica Protect®.

This collection is made with the exclusive 
antimicrobial Protect® technology.

with

Questa è una collezione che comprende 
materiali ultrasottili e ultrasostenibili,

con le emissioni di CO2 totalmente compensate.

This is a collection that includes ultra-thin 
and ultra-sustainable materials, with CO2 emissions 

completely compensated for.

CO2 Neutral



01. Introduction.
The privilege of 
timeless beauty.

Il privilegio della 
bellezza senza tempo.

Noblesse è una grande collezione 
di 12 sfarzosi marmi ceramici scelti 
tra le essenze naturali più nobili, 
delle quali celebra la bellezza senza 
tempo, tra colori vibranti e innovativi 
e nuance classiche ricalibrate. Un 
patrimonio di suggestioni cromatiche 
e di texture che sono vere e proprie 
opere d’arte: con esse Lea Ceramiche 
interpreta con innato senso del design 
contesti abitativi esclusivi, nei quali 
eleganza e benessere si incontrano, 
ridefinendo il concetto di lusso. 

Noblesse coniuga in modo 
mirabile estetica e performance 
d’eccellenza, versatilità d’impiego 
e proprietà antibatteriche. Il 
meglio del design ceramico effetto 
marmo al servizio dell’architettura 
contemporanea, grazie anche ai 
numerosi formati, alle finiture, ai 
moduli decorativi Chain e Butterfly e 
ai due spessori disponibili: 9 mm del 
gres porcellanato standard e 6 mm 
delle grandi lastre di Slimtech. 

Noblesse is a large collection 
of 12 sumptuous ceramic marbles 
chosen from among the noblest 
natural essences, whose timeless 
beauty it celebrates through 
vibrant, innovative colours and 
recalibrated classic nuances. A 
wealth of chromatic suggestions 
and textures that are true works 
of art: with them Lea Ceramiche 
interprets exclusive living contexts 
with an innate sense of design, 
in which elegance and well-being 
meet, redefining the very concept 
of luxury. 

Noblesse admirably combines 
aesthetics and excellent 
performance, versatility of use and 
antibacterial properties. The best 
of marble-look ceramic design 
at the service of contemporary 
architecture, thanks to the 
numerous sizes, finishes, Chain and 
Butterfly decorative modules and to 
the two thicknesses available: 9 mm 
of standard porcelain stoneware 
and 6 mm of large slabs of Slimtech. 

Lea  Ceramiche Noblesse0302



02.

12 MARMI TRA I PIÙ NOBILI 
Una grande collezione di marmi 
ceramici selezionati tra le essenze 
naturali più nobili, vere e proprie 
opere d’arte che ridefiniscono il 
concetto di lusso.

AMPIA GAMMA CROMATICA
Nuovi colori vibranti e nuance 
classiche ricalibrate, per una 
palette che combina le ultime 
tendenze del design col fascino 
senza tempo del marmo.

DECORI CHAIN E BUTTERFLY
I grandi formati di Slimtech esaltano 
la naturale magnificenza del marmo, 
mentre i decori Chain e Butterfly 
ampliano il potenziale espressivo 
della collezione.

PRESTAZIONI SLIMTECH
Sottili, resistenti e versatili, le 
lastre Slimtech nascono sostenibili 
perché utilizzano meno materie 
prime e meno energia, producono 
meno CO2 e, grazie a progetti 
internazionali di abbattimento della 
CO2, sono carbon neutral.

ESCLUSIVA TECNOLOGIA 
ANTIBATTERICA
Superfici sane, sicure e protette 
perché la tecnologia antibatterica 
integrata PROTECT® elimina fino al 
99,9% dei batteri.

DESIGN PREZIOSO ED ESCLUSIVO
Ogni essenza è un’opera d’arte 
naturale meticolosamente affinata e 
concretizzata in lastre pensate per 
creare ambienti distintivi e lussuosi, 
con un tocco di quell’eleganza che 
va oltre le mode.

SUPERFICI UNICHE
Quattro finiture studiate per soddisfare 
ogni esigenza di design: Lev, lucida 
specchiante; Touch, irresistibile e 
preziosa; Smooth, liscia e delicata; 
Nat, versatile e sicura, idonea anche per 
le applicazioni tecniche.

SOLUZIONI PER OGNI APPLICAZIONE
Dalle grandi lastre Slimtech ai 
formati più prestigiosi del gres 
porcellanato tradizionale, la 
collezione offre soluzioni adatte 
a ogni tipo di applicazione 
architettonica.

Abstract.

/ 12 OF THE NOBLEST MARBLES 
A large collection of ceramic marbles 
selected from the noblest natural 
essences, true works of art that 
redefine the concept of luxury.

/ WIDE CHROMATIC RANGE
Vibrant new colours and recalibrated 
classic nuances for a palette that 
combines the latest design trends with 
the timeless appeal of marble.

/ CHAIN AND BUTTERFLY DECORATIONS
Slimtech’s large sizes enhance the natural 
magnificence of marble, while the Chain 
and Butterfly decorations expand the 
expressive potential of the collection.

/ SLIMTECH PERFORMANCE
Thin, strong and versatile, Slimtech slabs 
are born sustainable because they use less 
raw materials and energy, produce less CO2 
and, thanks to international CO2abatement 
projects, are carbon neutral.

/ EXCLUSIVE ANTIBACTERIAL TECHNOLOGY
Healthy, safe and protected surfaces, because 
the integrated PROTECT® antibacterial 
technology eliminates up to 99.9% of bacteria.

/ PRECIOUS AND EXCLUSIVE DESIGN
This adds a mirror-like reflection and 
an optimal level of cleanability to the 
product’s striking whiteness and to the 
surprising depth of its veining. 

/ UNIQUE SURFACES
Four finishes designed to meet every design 
requirement: Lev, mirror polish; Touch, irresistible 
and precious; Smooth, smooth and delicate; 
Nat, versatile and safe, also suitable 
for technical applications.

/ SOLUTIONS FOR EVERY APPLICATION
From large Slimtech slabs to the 
most prestigious sizes of traditional 
porcelain stoneware, the collection 
offers solutions for every kind of 
architectural application. 
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Colors.

02
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02a.

Colori Slimtech
/ Slimtech Colors

01. Statuario Supreme
02. Pure Statuario
03. Calacatta Prestige
04. Calacatta Oro
05. Golden Borg
06. Viola Arabesque
07. Calacatta Emerald
08. Champagne Quartz
09. Onyx Oyster
10. Gray Marble
11. Blue River
12. Verde Alpi

Materiale / Material
Gres porcellanato laminato 
/ Laminated porcelain 
stoneware 
6mm

Finiture / Finishes
Lev
Touch
Smooth

Formati / Sizes

120x278cm    48”x1091/2”
120x120cm 48”x48”
60x120cm 24”x48”

Colori Gres 
/ Stoneware Colors

01. Statuario Supreme
03. Calacatta Prestige
04. Calacatta Oro
08. Champagne Quartz

Materiale / Material
Gres porcellanato 
/ Porcelain stoneware
9mm

Finiture / Finishes
Lev
Smooth
Nat

Formati / Sizes
120x120cm 48”x48”
60x120cm 24”x48”
60x60cm 24”x24”
30x60cm 12”x24”

05

06 07

08

09

10

11

12
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01 Lev. Lucida e specchiante, 
questa lavorazione tipica del 
marmo esalta la bellezza delle 
texture conferendo una brillantezza 
senza eguali alla superficie 
ceramica, che reagisce alla luce 
generando riflessi raffinati.

02 Touch. Preziosa finitura 
morbida al tatto, per un’emozione 
piacevolmente vellutata. La 
lavorazione leviga gentilmente la 
superficie esaltando il realismo 
delle venature e la profondità 
della materia, che rivela un’opacità 
irresistibile.

03 Smooth. Una tecnologia 
decorativa esclusiva consente a 
Lea Ceramiche di ottenere una 
superficie opaca e setosa, delicata 
e liscia al tatto. In versione Smooth 
il marmo ceramico attrae la mano, 
che sperimenta la materia in modo 
pieno.

04 Nat. Una superficie 
estremamente versatile grazie 
all’innovativa tecnologia Safetouch, 
che coniuga resistenza allo 
scivolamento e ruvidità superficiale 
nulla. Scorrevole al tatto e 
facile da pulire, è idonea per le 
destinazioni d’uso più diverse e per 
le applicazioni tecniche.

01 Lev. Polished and mirrored, 
this typical marble processing 
enhances the beauty of textures 
by imparting an unparalleled 
brilliance to the ceramic surface, 
which reacts to light to generate 
refined reflections.

02 Touch. Precious soft-touch 
finish for a pleasantly velvety feel. 
The workmanship gently polishes 
the surface, enhancing the realism 
of the grain and the depth of 
the material, which reveals an 
irresistible opacity.

03 Smooth. An exclusive 
decorative technology allows Lea 
Ceramiche to achieve a silky matt 
surface, delicate and smooth to 
the touch. In the Smooth version, 
ceramic marble attracts the hand, 
which experiences the material 
fully.

04 Nat. An extremely versatile 
surface thanks to the innovative 
Safetouch technology, which 
combines slip resistance and 
zero surface roughness. Sleek to 
the touch and easy to clean, it is 
suitable for the most diverse uses 
and technical applications.

La bellezza dei marmi 
ceramici del progetto Noblesse 
scaturisce anche dallo studio 
condotto sulle finiture, da cui 
nascono interpretazioni materiche 
sofisticate e di tendenza.

The beauty of the ceramic 
marbles in the Noblesse project 
also stems from the study 
conducted on the finishes, which 
give rise to sophisticated and 
trendy material interpretations.

Surfaces.02b.

01

02

03

04
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03. Matching proposals.

PIGMENTI PIGMENTI PIGMENTI

MASTERPIECE

INTENSE INTENSE

BIO ATTITUDE MASTERPIECE

INTENSE

BIO ATTITUDE

PIGMENTI

MASTERPIECE MASTERPIECE

INTENSE

ANTHOLOGY

BIO ATTITUDE

SIDE STONE

BIO ATTITUDE

PIGMENTI

Lichen

Chalk

PIGMENTI

Basalt

Lichen

Mauve

Mist

Chalk

PIGMENTI

Ocean

Mist 

SIDE STONE

Hidden Light 

PIGMENTI

Harvest

Moss

INTENSE

Intense Perle

Intense Clair

Intense Crete

INTENSE

Clair

INTENSE

Intense Perle

INTENSE

Intense Clair

Intense Crete

Intense Toffee

MASTERPIECE

Master White

MASTERPIECE

Master Coal

MASTERPIECE

Master Gray

MASTERPIECE

Master Brown

BIO ATTTUDE

Barrel

BIO ATTTUDE

Cotton 

Cortex

BIO ATTTUDE

Cotton

BIO ATTTUDE

Cortex

ANTHOLOGY

01 White
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03. Matching proposals.
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PIGMENTI
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PIGMENTI

MASTERPIECE

INTENSE

BIO ATTITUDE

PIGMENTI PIGMENTI

MASTERPIECE MASTERPIECE

INTENSE INTENSE

BIO ATTITUDE BIO ATTITUDE

PIGMENTI

Mauve

Moss

PIGMENTI

Lichen

Moss

PIGMENTI

Mauve

Pelt

PIGMENTI

Ocean

Sunset

INTENSE

Intense Crete

INTENSE

Intense Perle

INTENSE

Intense Perle

INTENSE

Intense Clair

Intense Toffee

MASTERPIECE

Piece Moka

MASTERPIECE

Master Gray

Piece Alpi

MASTERPIECE

Master Coal

MASTERPIECE

Piece Siena

Master Sand

BIO ATTTUDE

Barrel

BIO ATTTUDE

Cortex

Almond

BIO ATTTUDE

Cotton

BIO ATTTUDE

Amber

Almond

Cotton
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03. Matching proposals.
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PIGMENTI

MASTERPIECE

INTENSE

BIO ATTITUDE

PIGMENTI

MASTERPIECE

INTENSE

BIO ATTITUDE

PIGMENTI PIGMENTI

MASTERPIECE MASTERPIECE

INTENSE INTENSE

BIO ATTITUDE BIO ATTITUDE

PIGMENTI

Pelt

Canyon

PIGMENTI

Moss

Lichen

Pumice

PIGMENTI

Pumice

Sunset

PIGMENTI

Basalt

Ocean

INTENSE

Intense Beige

Intense Crete

INTENSE

Intense Crete

INTENSE

Intense Toffee

INTENSE

Intense Crete

Intense Perle

MASTERPIECE

Master Sand

Piece Siena

MASTERPIECE

Piece Alpi

Master Brown

MASTERPIECE

Master Gray

MASTERPIECE

Mster Gray

BIO ATTTUDE

Amber

BIO ATTTUDE

Cortex

Barrel

BIO ATTTUDE

Almond

BIO ATTTUDE

Cortex

SIDE STONE

SIDE STONE

Cluster Dark
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04.        The Collection.
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04a. Verde Alpi.

Verde Alpi riproduce un 
prestigioso marmo estratto nelle 
Alpi occidentali italiane, ricercato 
per il suo verde intenso e per 
il suggestivo intrecciarsi delle 
venature bianche. Ricca di dettagli 
grafici, la texture dà il meglio di 
sé in finitura lucida, rivelandosi 
un elemento di design unico e 
distintivo, ideale sia per impieghi 
architettonici che per finiture di 
lusso. 

Verde Alpi reproduces a 
prestigious marble quarried in 
the western Italian Alps, sought 
after for its deep green and 
striking white veining. Rich in 
graphic detail, the texture is at 
its best in a glossy finish, proving 
to be a unique and distinctive 
design element, ideal for both 
architectural and luxury finishes.  
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Verde Alpi lev

Verde Alpi touch
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04b. Blue River.

Con Blue River, Lea 
Ceramiche cattura tutta la 
vitalità cromatica di una quarzite 
brasiliana impreziosita da vibranti 
venature cristalline che fluiscono 
tra gli strati sedimentari. Un 
marmo ceramico dal ricercato 
sviluppo grafico e dal marcato 
dinamismo, ideale per spazi che 
esprimono energia e personalità 
attraverso un dirompente look 
naturale.

With Blue River, Lea 
Ceramiche captures all the 
chromatic vitality of a Brazilian 
quartzite embellished with 
vibrant crystalline veins flowing 
between the sedimentary layers. 
A ceramic marble with a refined 
graphic development and marked 
dynamism, ideal for spaces that 
express energy and personality 
through a bold natural look.
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04c.

Gray Marble è un marmo 
ceramico dalla texture raffinata 
e complessa, straordinariamente 
ricca di spunti grafici: un grandioso 
mosaico di inserti minerali, con 
venature che spaziano dall’avorio 
al bronzo. Una trama che, insieme 
al seducente amalgama tono 
su tono del fondo, compone 
un’incantevole sinfonia di grigi.

Gray Marble is a ceramic 
marble with a refined texture 
and complex and extraordinarily 
intricate graphic elements: it is a 
magnificent mosaic with mineral 
inserts harmonised in a vivid 
palette of greys, with vein patterns 
ranging from ivory to bronze. A 
texture that, together with the 
seductive tone-on-tone amalgam 
of the background, composes an 
enchanting symphony of greys.
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04d. Onyx Oyster.

Con le sue infinite sfumature 
iridescenti e delicatamente 
stratificate, Onyx Oyster porta 
alla luce la bellezza misteriosa 
della madreperla. Un sontuoso 
marmo ceramico selezionato per 
l’idea di lusso che sa evocare: 
sofisticato e accogliente, prezioso 
e straordinariamente attuale. 

With its infinite iridescent 
and delicately layered shades, 
Onyx Oyster brings to light 
the mysterious beauty of 
nacre. A sumptuous ceramic 
marble selected for the idea of 
luxury it evokes: sophisticated 
and welcoming, precious and 
extraordinarily contemporary. FL
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04e. Champagne Quartz.

Champagne Quartz 
propone la misurata eleganza e 
l’inconfondibile beige ambrato di 
una quarzite brasiliana apprezzata 
per la sua texture estremamente 
armoniosa. La calda e invitante 
tonalità cromatica e le fratture 
scintillanti evocano un lusso 
raffinato, ideale per creare 
ambienti accoglienti e ricchi di 
charme.

Champagne Quartz offers 
the measured elegance and 
unmistakable amber beige of a 
Brazilian quartzite prized for its 
extremely harmonious texture. 
The warm, inviting colour tone 
and shimmering fractures 
evoke a refined luxury, ideal for 
creating welcoming and charming 
environments. C
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04f. Viola Arabesque.
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Ispirato al marmo reso 
celebre, in pieno Rinascimento, 
dal casato fiorentino dei Medici, 
Viola Arabesque emana un 
fascino magnetico. Le venature 
violacee evocano l’intricata 
bellezza dei minuziosi motivi 
ornamentali di origine araba. Il 
bianco puro e l’inconfondibile 
viola si addicono a spazi che 
aspirano a distinguersi per 
l’eleganza audace.

Inspired by the marble made 
famous during the Renaissance 
by the Florentine house of 
Medici, Viola Arabesque exudes 
a magnetic charm. The violet 
veins evoke the intricate beauty 
of minute ornamental motifs of 
Arab origin. Its pure white and 
unmistakable violet suit spaces 
that aspire to stand out for their 
bold elegance.
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04g. Calacatta
Emerald.

Calacatta Emerald riprende 
i suggestivi colori e il ramificato 
sviluppo grafico di un marmo dal 
potente impatto visivo. La texture 
ricca e stratificata basta, da sola, a 
disegnare ambienti dalla personalità 
inconfondibile e dalle atmosfere 
intime e raffinate, impreziosite da 
imprevedibili trame minerali.

Calacatta Emerald incorporates 
the striking colours and the branched 
graphic pattern of a marble with a 
powerful visual impact. The rich, 
layered texture alone is enough to 
design rooms with an unmistakable 
personality and intimate, refined 
atmospheres, enhanced by 
unpredictable mineral patterns.
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04h. Golden Borg.
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L’eleganza lussuosa di Golden 
Borg sta nell’andamento obliquo 
delle venature grigie screziate 
d’oro, che infondono all’architettura 
e alla geometria razionale di 
arredi e complementi una vitalità 
sorprendente. Le grandi lastre 
conferiscono all’architettura 
un’imponenza monolitica senza farle 
perdere leggerezza.

The luxurious elegance of 
Golden Borg lies in the oblique 
pattern of the grey veins mottled 
with gold, which infuse the 
architecture and rational geometry 
of the furniture and accessories 
with a surprising vitality. The 
large slabs give the architecture a 
monolithic grandeur without making 
it lose its lightness.
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04i. Calacatta Oro.

Classico e intramontabile, 
Calacatta Oro è tra le essenze 
marmoree più seducenti e più 
apprezzate. Dal fondo bianco 
puro emergono venature dorate di 
diversa intensità. Giocando con le 
quattro finiture si può ottenere una 
ricca varietà di effetti di luce e di 
sensazioni tattili, che consentono 
molteplici declinazioni estetiche 
del medesimo effetto marmo.

Classic and timeless, Calacatta 
Oro is among the most seductive 
and popular marble essences. 
Golden veins of different intensity 
emerge from the pure white 
background. By playing with the 
four finishes, you can obtain a rich 
variety of light effects and tactile 
sensations that allow multiple 
aesthetic versions of the same 
marble effect. FL
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Calacatta Oro lev

Calacatta Oro touch

Calacatta Oro smooth

Calacatta Oro nat
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04l. Calacatta Prestige.

Una reinterpretazione 
particolarmente equilibrata di 
un prestigioso marmo italiano, 
apprezzato per la calda tonalità 
grigio-bruna delle audaci venature 
che attraversano il fondo 
cristallino. Calacatta Prestige 
omaggia la varietà che forse meglio 
incarna l’eleganza scultorea e 
senza tempo del marmo.

A particularly balanced 
reinterpretation of a prestigious 
Italian marble, appreciated for 
the warm grey-brown hue of 
the bold veins running through 
the crystalline background. 
Calacatta Prestige pays homage 
to the variety that perhaps best 
embodies the timeless, sculptural 
elegance of marble. FL
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Pure Statuario.

Un marmo ceramico raffinato 
e luminoso, perfetto punto di 
incontro di classicità e modernità: 
Pure Statuario presenta un impasto 
candido dalla grana finissima, con 
venature frastagliate che modulano 
tutti i toni medi del grigio. Il decoro 
Chain crea un’estesa quinta scenica 
di grande suggestione, dal fascino 
etereo. 

A refined and luminous 
ceramic marble, the perfect 
meeting point of classicism and 
modernity: Pure Statuario presents 
a white impasto with a very fine 
grain, with jagged veins modulating 
all the medium tones of grey. 
The Chain decoration creates 
an extensive scenic backdrop of 
ethereal charm. 
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04n. Statuario Supreme.

Statuario Supreme ridisegna un 
marmo celebre per la compattezza 
e la purezza del bianco, scelto fin 
dall’antichità dai maestri scultori. 
Un’essenza dalla monumentalità 
maestosa, che nel formato lastra 
ispira scenografie memorabili per 
ambienti raffinati e luminosi.

Statuario Supreme redesigns a 
marble famous for its compactness 
and purity of white, chosen since 
antiquity by master sculptors. An 
essence of majestic monumentality, 
which in its slab size inspires 
memorable scenes for refined and 
luminous environments.
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05.                   Info.
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Formati / sizes 

10
0x

30
0

50
x1

00

12
0x

12
0

60
x1

20

12
0x

26
0

10
0x

10
0

12
0x

27
8

Lastre ceramiche sottili di 
qualità superiore.
Superior quality thin porcelain slabs.

MASSIMI STANDARD QUALITATIVI E PRESTAZIONALI.
Highest standards in quality and performance.

LASTRE SUPERCOMPATTE ED ELASTICHE.
Highly compact and elastic slabs.

6mm
Sottile e resistente.
Thin and resistant.

3,5mm - 5,5mm
Ultrasottile e ultraresistente. Con fibra di vetro.

Ultra-thin and ultra-resistant. With fibreglass mesh.

RESA ESTETICA ECCELLENTE.
Excellent aesthetic look.

STRAORDINARIA EXTRA-RESISTENZA.
Extraordinary added resistance.

SOSTENIBILITÀ AMBIENTALE ELEVATA.
Highly eco-friendly.

IDEALE PER RISTRUTTURARE SENZA DEMOLIRE.
Ideal for renovation without demolition.
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LA SUPERFICIE CERAMICA PIÙ SOSTENIBILE
The most sustainable ceramic surface
La surface en céramique plus durable
Die nachhaltigste Keramikoberfläche

CO2 NEUTRAL

LA SUPERFICIE CERAMICA PIÙ SOSTENIBILE
The most sustainable ceramic surface
La surface en céramique plus durable
Die nachhaltigste Keramikoberfläche

CO2 NEUTRAL

leaceramiche.it/think-zero

THINk ZERO

Lastre ceramiche nate per 
essere sostenibili.

NON SOLO MENO SPESSORE
ridotto fino ad un massimo di 3 mm.

THINk ZERO É LA RIVOLUZIONE PER UNA CERAMICA SOSTENIBILE
Le lastre ceramiche ultrasottili riducono gli impatti ambientali senza ridurre le performance.

THINk ZERO IS THE REVOLUTION 
FOR SUSTAINABLE CERAMIC TILES

The ultra-thin ceramic slabs reduce 
environmental impacts without reducing 

performance.

del consumo di 
materie prime

less raw materials

del fabbisogno
di acqua
less water

del fabbisogno
di energia

delle emissioni di CO2in atmosfera
dell’inquinamento

generato da trasporto
less energyless CO2 emitted into the 

atmosphere
less pollution generated

from transport

-65% -80% -30%-30% -66%

100%
DELLE EMISSIONI DI CO2 COMPENSATE** (13,14 kg/mq)

Alta resistenza, alte prestazioni, massima sostenibilità e nessun compromesso.

COMPENSATION OF CO2 EMISSIONS** (13.14 kg/sqm)
High resistance, outstanding performance, ultimate sustainability and no compromises.

I dati fanno riferimento a un prodotto a spessore sottile, confrontato con un grès porcellanato di spessore tradizionale. / The data refers 
to ultra-thin slabs when compared to standard-thickness porcelain stoneware tile. 

*

LESS THICKNESS
to maximum 3 mm.

Ceramic slabs born to be sustainable

*

**

CO2 NEUTRAL

Dalla partecipazione a progetti internazionali di abbattimento della CO2 nelle città più inquinate. Scopri di più su panariagroup.
it/think-zero. / From participation in international projects of reduction of CO2 in the most polluted cities. Learn more on 
panariagroup.it/en/think-zero.

Lea  Ceramiche



Noblesse

Per un abitare 
sano, sicuro e protetto. 

with

Pavimenti e rivestimenti antibatterici 
ad altissime performance. 

TO LIVE HEALTHILY, SAFE AND SECURE. 

Antimicrobial floor and wall coverings with the 
highest performance.

protect.panariagroup.it

2. PROTEZIONE CONTINUA.
   Sempre attivo, 24 ore su 24, con e senza luce solare.

   CONTINUOUS PROTECTION.
   Always active, 24 hours a day, with and without sunlight.

1. AZIONE POTENTE.
   Elimina i batteri e ne impedisce la proliferazione.

   POWERFUL ACTION.
   Eliminates microbes and prevents their reproduction.

3. EFFICACIA ETERNA.
   Grazie alla tecnologia integrata in modo permanente nel prodotto.

   ETERNAL EFFECTIVENESS.
   Thanks to the technology permanently integrated into the product.
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La superficie ceramica che coniuga 
la sicurezza di elevate prestazioni 
antiscivolamento ad una ruvidità 
superficiale ridotta ad e�etto 
tattile morbido.

The ceramic surface that combines the safety of high slip resistance 
with reduced surface roughness and an e�ect that is soft to the touch.

1. RUVIDITÀ RIDOTTA E SUPERFICIE MORBIDA AL TATTO.
   Reduced roughness and soft-touch surface.

2. GRADO DI RESISTENZA ALLO SCIVOLAMENTO - R10B.
    Slip resistance rating - R10B.

3. FACILE DA PULIRE E MANUTENERE.
    Easy to clean and maintain.

La natura di questa superficie, che unisce incredibile versatilità, estetica e performance, la rende perfetta per le destinazioni d’uso indoor più 
disparate, che si tratti di spazi residenziali o pubblici. Perché Safetouch ha caratteristiche inedite e altamente performanti.
La speciale materia utilizzata si compone di microgranuli di origine vetrosa. Grazie alla ridottissima granulometria delle particelle, la superficie 
risultante è priva delle marcate asperità che caratterizzano le superfici antiscivolo tradizionali R10 e che ne esasperano la ruvidità, riducendone la 
morbidezza tattile e complicando pulizia e manutenzione. Tuttavia, a livello micro e non percepibile al tatto, la superficie mantiene delle irregolarità 
che la rendono e�cacie nel proteggere l’utilizzatore dallo scivolamento.
La tecnologia Safetouch è incorporata nel processo produttivo del materiale ceramico e rimane e�cacie per tutta la vita del prodotto. Inoltre, le sue 
caratteristiche peculiari non vanno in alcun modo ad intaccare la resa estetica del prodotto, che mantiene i più alti standard estetici e di cura del 
dettaglio.

The nature of this surface, which combines incredible versatility, aesthetics and performance, makes it perfect for a wide variety of indoor uses, 
whether residential or public.
Because Safetouch has unprecedented, high performance features.
The special material used to make it consists of vitreous microgranules. Thanks to the very small particle size, the resulting surface lacks the distinct 
roughness characteristic of traditional non-slip surfaces R10, which exacerbates their roughness, reducing their tactile softness and complicating 
cleaning and maintenance.
However, at a micro level that is not perceptible to the touch, the surface retains irregularities that e�ectively protect users from slipping.
Safetouch technology is incorporated into the production process used to create the ceramic material and remains e�ective throughout the 
product’s life. Moreover, its special properties do not in any way diminish the aesthetic performance of the product, which maintains the highest 
aesthetic standards and attention to detail.
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Colori e facce disponibili / Colors and available faces
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Verde Alpi

Blue River

Gray Marble

Onyx Oyster

Champagne Quartz

Viola Arabesque
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Colori e facce disponibili / Colors and available faces

Statuario Supreme

Pure Statuario

Calacatta Prestige

Calacatta Oro

Golden Borg

Calacatta Emerald
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Decori / Decors

120x278cm - 48”x1091/2” LEV 120x278cm - 48”x1091/2” LEV

120x278cm - 48”x1091/2” LEV

120x278cm - 48”x1091/2” LEV

Pure Statuario Viola Arabesque

Calacatta Prestige

Calacatta Oro

Chain Butterfly

A A

A

A

C

C

C

B B

B

B

D

D

D



120x120cm
24”x24”

60x120cm
24”x48”

9mm

60x60cm
24”x24” 9mm

30x60cm
12”x24” 9mm

Fondi / Plain tiles Fondi / Plain tiles

Champagne
Quartz

Champagne
Quartz

Champagne
Quartz

Statuario
Supreme

Statuario
Supreme

Statuario
Supreme

Calacatta
Prestige

Calacatta
Prestige

Calacatta
Prestige

Calacatta
Oro

Calacatta
Oro

Calacatta
Oro

LG8NB31LG8NB21LG8NB11LG8NB01

LG8NB30LG8NB20LG8NB10LG8NB00

---LG8NB02

LGXNB31LGXNB21LGXNB11LGXNB01

LGXNB30LGXNB20LGXNB10LGXNB00

-

LGWNB31

LGWNB30

-

LGVNB31

LGVNB30

-

-

LGWNB21

LGWNB20

-

LGVNB21

LGVNB20

-

-

LGWNB11

LGWNB10

-

LGVNB11

LGVNB10

-

LGXNB02

LGWNB01

LGWNB00

LGWNB02

LGVNB01

LGVNB00

LGVNB02

LEV

LEV

LEV

LEV

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

NAT

NAT

NAT

NAT

9mm

120x120cm
24”x24”

60x120cm
24”x48”

-

LS6NB31

-

LS6NB21

-

LS6NB11

LS8NB01

LS6NB01

-

LS6NB32

-

LS6NB22

-

LS6NB12

LS8NB02

LS8NB02

-

-

LS6NB30

-

-

LS6NB20

-

-

LS6NB10

LS8NB00

LS8NB06

LGCNB01

LGCNB00

LGCNB11

LGCNB10

LGCNB21

LGCNB20

LGCNB31

LGCNB30

LS8NB00

---LSXNB01

---LSXNB02

---LSXNB00

LEV

LEV

LEV

LEV

LEV

TOUCH

TOUCH

TOUCH

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

6mm

6mm

6mm

120x278cm
48”x1091/2”

Onyx
Oyster

Gray
Marble

Verde
Alpi

Pure
Statuario

Blue
River

Calacatta
Emerald

Viola
Arabesque

Golden 
Borg

LS8NB51

LS8S5X2

LS6NB51

LS6S5X2

LS8NB71

LS8S5X3

LS6NB71

LS6S5X3

LS8NB61

LS8S5X0

LS6NB61

LS6S5X0

LS8NB41

LS8S5X1

LS6NB41

LS6S5X1

LS8NB52

LS8S520

LS6NB52

LS6S520

LS8NB72

LS8S530

LS6NB72

LS6S530

LS8NB62

LS8S500

LS6NB62

LS6S500

LS8NB42

LS8S510

LS6NB42

LS6S510

LS8NB56

LS8S5X5

LS8NB76

LS8S5X7

LS8NB66

LS8S5X4

LS8NB46

LS8S5X6

LSXNB51

LSXS5X2

LSXNB71

LSXS5X3

LSXNB61

LSXS5X0

LSXNB41

LSXS5X1

LSXNB52

LSXS520

LSXNB72

LSXS525

LSXNB62

LSXS500

LSXNB42

LSXS510

LEV

LEV

LEV

LEV

LEV

LEV

LEV

LEV

TOUCH

SMOOTH

TOUCH

SMOOTH

TOUCH

SMOOTH

6mm

6mm

6plus

6plus

6mm

6mm

6mm

6mm

120x278cm
48”x1091/2”

120x278cm
48”x1091/2”

120x120cm
24”x24”

120x120cm
24”x24”

60x120cm
24”x48”

60x120cm
24”x48”

6plus

Mosaico 36

30x30 cm 
12”x12” 9mm

Mosaici / Mosaics

Decori / Decors

Pure
Statuario

Calacatta
Prestige

Calacatta
Oro

Viola 
Arabesque

Butterfly    A 6mm 120x278cm
48”x1091/2” LEV - - - LS6NB48

Butterfly    B 6mm 120x278cm
48”x1091/2” LEV - - - LS6NB49

Chain    A 6mm 120x278cm
48”x1091/2” LEV LS7S53A LS6NB1A LS6NB0A -

Chain    B 6mm 120x278cm
48”x1091/2” LEV LS7S53B LS6NB1B LS6NB0B -

Chain    C 6mm 120x278cm
48”x1091/2” LEV LS7S53C LS6NB1C LS6NB0C -

Chain    D 6mm 120x278cm
48”x1091/2” LEV LS7S53D LS6NB1D LS6NB0D -
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COMMERCIALE LEGGERO *
LIGHT COMMERCIAL

U¬ci, u¬ci aperti al pubblico, sale d’attesa, negozi, 
bagni pubblici, aree comuni condominiali, sale 
di ristoranti, autosaloni, bar, cinema, ambulatori/
cliniche, camere e bagni di hotel.
In aree caratterizzate da passaggi obbligati non è 
consigliato l’utilizzo di prodotti con finitura 
LEV/TOUCH.

O¬ces, o¬ces open to the general public, 
waiting rooms, shops, public bathrooms, common 
apartment block areas, restaurant dining rooms, 
car showrooms, bars, cinemas, surgeries/clinics, 
hotel rooms and bathrooms. In areas subjected to 
forced tra¬c, it is not advisable to use products 
with the LEV/TOUCH finishes.

* La finitura LEV è consigliata, oltre che per 
rivestimenti, anche per pavimenti in ambienti 
residenziali o commerciale leggero non sottoposti 
ad elevate sollecitazioni, ove non siano richieste 
prestazioni antiscivolo. La presenza sporadica di 
piccole disuniformità o di puntini sulla superficie 
è da ritenersi come caratteristica del materiale e 
della particolare lavorazione. Qualora il prodotto sia 
posto a diretto contatto con l’esterno, si consiglia di 
utilizzare soluzioni protettive al fine di prevenire la 
formazione di gra¬.

* The LEV finishes are recommended, as well as 
for wall cladding, also for flooring in residential or 
light commercial areas that are not subjected to 
heavy tra¬c, where anti slip characteristics are 
not required. The occasional presence of small 
inconsistencies or little spots on the surface is to 
be considered a characteristic of the material and 
of its unique production process. If the product is 
laid in direct contact with external environments, 
it is recommended to use protective solutions to 
reduce the formation of scratches.

Destinazioni d’uso Slimtech/ Intended use - Legenda / Key

RESIDENZIALE
RESIDENTIAL

Cucine, bagni, living e ogni altro 
ambiente di uso residenziale.

Kitchens, bathrooms, living rooms, and all 
other residential environments.

Champagne
Quartz

Statuario
Supreme

Calacatta
Prestige

Calacatta
Oro

LGRNB01

LG9NBP5

LG9NBD5

LG9NBS5

LGRNB00

-

LG9NBPN

LG9NBD0

LG9NBSN

LG9NBP0

LG9NBDN

LG9NBS0

LGRNB11

LG9NBP6

LG9NBD6

LG9NBS6

LGRNB10

-

-

-

-

LG9NBP1

LG9NBD1

LG9NBS1

LGRNB21

LG9NBP7

LG9NBD7

LG9NBS7

LGRNB20

-

-

-

-

LG9NBP2

LG9NBD2

LG9NBS2

LGRNB31

LG9NBP8

LG9NBD8

LG9NBS8

LGRNB30

-

-

-

-

LG9NBP3

LG9NBD3

LG9NBS3

LEV

LEV

LEV

LEV

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

NAT

NAT

NAT

NAT

9mm

Pezzi Speciali / Trims

Sezione gradino
4cm / 19/16”

Battiscopa

Gradino 
Plus*

Angolo dx 
Gradino 
Plus*

Angolo sx 
Gradino 
Plus*

5,5x60cm
21/8”x24” rett

35x120cm
133/4”x48” rett

35x120cm
133/4”x48” rett

35x120cm
133/4”x48” rett



Conforme / According to: ISO 13006 G (Gruppo/Group BIa)
EN 14411 G (Gruppo/Group BIa)
ANSI A137.1 Porcelain tiles (P1 Class)

Lea  Ceramiche 108 109 Noblesse

Caratteristiche tecniche / Technical characteristics

Fuga minima consigliata: vedi Manuale Tecnico Slimtech/minimum suggested joint: refer to Slimtech Technical Manual.
*Ad esclusione dell’acido fluoridrico e derivati/excluding hydrofluoric acid and its derivatives

Gres porcellanato laminato /
Laminated porcelain stoneware
SLIMTECH 6mm

Conforme/according to: ISO 13006 G (Gruppo/Group BIa UGL)
EN 14411 G (Gruppo/Group BIa UGL)
ANSI A137.3 (**gauged porcelain tiles /panels /slabs UGL)

Assorbimento d’acqua
/Water absorption

Resistenza a flessione
/Modulus of rupture

Dilatazione termica lineare
/Linear thermal expansion

Resistenza alle macchie
/Stain resistance

Resistenza all’attacco chimico*
/Chemical resistance

Resistenza al gelo
/Frost resistance

Diffusione di fiamma
/Flame spread

Conducibilità termica
/Thermal conductivity

Stonalizzazione
/Shade variation

ISO 10545-4

ISO 10545-8

ISO 10545-14

ISO 10545-13

ISO 10545-12

EN 13823

ASTM E84

EN 12524

ANSI A137.3

ISO 10545-3

ASTM C373

ASTM C1505

ASTM C372

ASTM C1378

ASTM C650

ASTM C1026

EN 9239-1

Metodo di prova
/Test method

Reazione al fuoco
/Fire reaction

Resistenza all’abrasione profonda
/Resistance to deep abrasion

ISO 10545-6

CPR (UE) 305/2011, 2000/147/CE,
UNI EN 13501-1

—

No provision

Requisito non previsto/No provision

≤ 0,5%

≥ 35 N/mm2

≥ 6000 PSI

Classe/Class 3 Min.

Nessuna alterazione/No alteration

—

Come indicato dal produttore
/As indicated by manufacturer

As indicated by manufacturer

Come indicato dal produttore
/As indicated by manufacturer

As indicated by manufacturer

As indicated by manufacturer

Requisiti prescritti
/Required values

≤ 175 mm3

ASTM C1243

Valori medi
/Average values

0,1%

A1 (wall)

Class A

≥ 6000 PSI

50 N/mm2

a ≤ 7x10-6 °C-1

a ≤ 4.4x10-6 °F-1 / a ≤ 8x10-6 °C-1

Resistente/Resistant

Resistant

λ = 1,3 W/m° K / 0.7 BTU/ft h° F

V3 Variazioni moderate
/Moderate variation

A1fl (floor)

Conforme/Compliant

5 Resistente / Resistant (Smooth)
≥ 3 (Lev)
Class A Resistente/Resistant (Smooth)
Class C (Lev)

LA-HA Resistente/Resistant (Smooth)
LB-HB (Lev)

Class A Resistant (Smooth)
Class C (Lev)

Caratteristiche tecniche / Technical characteristics

Gres porcellanato / Porcelain stoneware Conforme / According to: ISO 13006 G (Gruppo/Group BIa UGL)
EN 14411 G (Gruppo/Group BIa UGL)
ANSI A137.1 Porcelain tiles UGL (P1 Class)

Assorbimento d’acqua
/Water absorption

≤ 0,5% 0,05%
ISO 10545-3

ASTM C373

Metodo di prova
/Test method

Requisiti prescritti
/Required values

Valori medi
/Average values

Resistenza a flessione
/Modulus of rupture

Sforzo di rottura S
/Breaking strength

Dilatazione termica lineare
/Linear thermal expansion

Resistenza alle macchie
/Stain resistance

Resistenza all’attacco chimico*
/Chemical resistance

Resistenza al gelo
/Frost resistance

ISO 10545-4

ISO 10545-4

ISO 10545-8

ISO 10545-14

ISO 10545-13

ISO 10545-12

Requisito non previsto/No provision

Requisito non previsto/No provision

≥ 35 N/mm2

≥ 1300 N

≥ 250 lbf 400 lbf 9 mm

Classe/Class 3 Min.

Nessuna alterazione/No alteration

50 N/mm2

1.800 N 9 mm

a ≤ 7x10-6 °C-1

a ≤ 4.4x10-6 °F-1 / a ≤ 8x10-6 °C-1

Classe / Class A1fl (floor)

5 Resistente/Resistant
3 (Lev)
Class A Resistente/Resistant

LA—HA Resistente/Resistant

Class A Resistant

Resistente/Resistant

Resistant

ASTM C648

ASTM C372

ASTM C1378

ASTM C650

ASTM C1026

Come indicato dal produttore
/As indicated by manufacturer

Come indicato dal produttore
/As indicated by manufacturer

Come indicato dal produttore
/As indicated by manufacturer

Come indicato dal produttore
/As indicated by manufacturer

ANSI A326.3 —

Classe / Class A1 (wall)

Fuga minima consigliata (**)
recommended minimum joint (**)

INDOOR — 2mm

5mm circa / approx.OUTDOOR —

Resistenza allo scivolamento
/Slip resistance

Resistenza all’abrasione profonda
/Resistance to deep abrasion

ISO 10545-6
≤ 175 mm3 145 mm3 Nat - Smooth / COMPLIANT Lev

ASTM C1243

Flame spread

EN 13823 CPR (UE) 305/2011, 2000/147/CE,

UNI EN 13501-1

ASTM E84 No provision Class A

EN 9239-1

Reazione al fuoco
/Fire reaction

Stonalizzazione
/Shade variation ANSI A137.1 Come indicato dal produttore

/As indicated by manufacturer
V3 Variazioni moderate
/Moderate variation

(**) salvo diversa indicazione dei Codici di Posa Nazionali. La larghezza delle fughe deve comunque essere decisa dalla Direzione Lavori
      the width of grount joints must be established by the installation supervisor, unless grout widths are regulated by national laying standards

(*) ad esclusione dell’acido fluoridrico e derivati / excluding hydrofluoric acid and its derivatives

ID - DCOF≥0.42 (Dry) - Nat - Smooth - Lev
IW - DCOF≥0.42 (Wet) - Nat
IW+ *** - Nat

(Nat - Smooth) 

ANSI A326.3 —Resistenza allo scivolamento
/Slip resistance ID - DCOF≥0.42 (Dry) - Smooth - Lev

Class C (Lev)

(Nat - Smooth) 

DIN EN 16165 Annex B — R10 (Nat)

DIN EN 16165 Annex A — A+B (Nat)

BCR-TORTUS — µ >0,40 (Nat)

(***) Ad eccezione delle zone caratterizzate da un maggior rischio di scivolamento (come docce pubbliche, piscine coperte, ecc.) / 
With the exception of areas characterized by a higher risk of slipping (such as public showers, indoor swimming pools, etc.) 

DIN EN 16165   Annex C PTV ≥ 36 (SI.96) Nat—
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Posa a pavimento
Floor installation

Posa a parete
Wall installation

IN INTERNO IN INTERNO

IN ESTERNO

INTERIORS

INTERIORS

EXTERIORS

IN ESTERNO EXTERIORS

Residenziale
(cucine, bagni, 
living, aree comuni 
condominiali, ed
ogni altro ambiente
di uso residenziale)

Qualunque ambiente
residenziale e 
commerciale.

Qualunque ambiente
residenziale e 
commerciale.

Residential
(kitchens, bathrooms,
living rooms, common 
apartment block areas 
and any other residential 
environment)

Situazioni applicative
sia per interventi di 
nuova costruzione che 
di ristrutturazioni con 
posa in sovrapposizione 
a pavimenti preesistenti.

Situazioni applicative
sia per interventi di 
nuova costruzione che 
di ristrutturazioni con 
posa in sovrapposizione 
a pavimenti preesistenti.

For new buildings
and refurbishing,
for installation on
pre-existing floors.

For new buildings
and refurbishing,
for installation on
pre-existing floors.

Any residential 
and commercial 
environment.

Any residential 
and commercial 
environment.

A condizione che
le superfici siano
coperte (es. logge,
balconi coperti, ecc.)
e perfettamente
impermeabilizzate.
Si consiglia l’utilizzo
di formati con lati non
superiori a 120cm.

Upon condition that
surfaces are sheltered
(e.g. loggias, covered
balconies, etc.) and 
made totally impervious.
We recommend the use
of sizes that have sides 
not exceeding 120cm.Commerciale leggero

(uffici, uffici aperti al
pubblico, sale d’attesa,
negozi,bagni, sale di 
ristoranti, autosaloni,
bar, cinema, ambulatori,
cliniche)

Light Commercial
(offices, offices open
to the general public,
waiting rooms, shops,
bathrooms, restaurant
dining rooms, bars, car 
showrooms, cinemas, 
surgeries/clinics)

Commerciale intensivo
(aree comuni di centri
commerciali, hall di 
alberghi, mense, fast food, 
discoteche, ospedali.) 
Ad esclusione di zone 
sottoposte al passaggio di 
carichi pesanti concentrati 
(ad es. carrelli a ruote dure)

Intensive commercial.
(common areas of 
shopping centres, hotel 
halls, canteens, fastfood 
restaurants, dance clubs, 
hospitals.)
With the exception of 
areas subject to heavy 
concentrated loads (e.g. 
trolleys with hard wheels)

Destinazioni d'uso Slimtech / Slimtech intended uses

Destinazioni speciali/Special uses: in funzione delle specifiche del progetto, in abbinamento a sistemi costruttivi indicati da Panariagroup e approvati dalla 
Direzione Lavori/depending on project specifications and in combination with the construction systems recommended by Panariagroup and approved by 
the Installation Supervisor. *Solo dopo l'applicazione della rete in fibra di vetro/only after the application of fiberglass mesh.

Destinazioni speciali Slimtech / Slimtech Special uses

Facciate ventilate*
Ventiladed facades

Rivestimenti vasche piscine
Bathtubs and swimming pool cladding

Superfici da rivestire nel settore
dell’arredamento
For furniture surfaces

Rivestimenti termici a cappotto
External wall thermal 
insulation system

Impieghi grès porcellanato / Uses

Alberghi
Hotels

Abitazioni
Housing

Aeroporti
Airports

Locali pubblici
Public spaces

Bar - Ristoranti
Bar - Restaurants

Negozi
Shops

Stazioni
Train stations

Centri commerciali
Malls

Imballi / Packing

Articolo Scatola Pallet

cm inch pz. mq kg scat. mq kg

Fondo 60x120 24”x48” 3 2,16 30,3 16 34,6 484,8

Fondo 6mm 120x120 48”x48” 2 2,88 39,8 24 69,1 955,2

Fondo 6plus 120x120 48”x48” 2 2,88 41,2 24 69,1 988,8

Fondo 120x278 48”x109” 1 3,34 47,0 18 60,0 846,0

Butterfly - Chain 120x278 48”x109” 1 3,34 47,0 18 60,0 846,0

Articolo Scatola Pallet

cm inch pz. mq kg scat. mq kg

Fondo 30x60 12”x24” 8 1,44 30,5 32 46,1 976,0

Fondo 60x60 24”x24” 4 1,44 30,5 32 46,1 976,0

Fondo 60x120 24”x48” 2 1,44 29,7 36 51,8 1.067,4

Fondo 120x120 48”x48” 1 1,44 31,8 32 46,1 1017,6

Mosaico 36 30x30 12”x12” 5 0,45 9,5 60 27,0 570,0

Battiscopa 5,7x60 21/4”x24” 12 7,2 m.l. 8,5 50 360 m.l. 426,0

Gradino plus 35x120 133/4”x48” 2 0,84 22,0 16 13,4 352,6

Angolo gradino plus 35x120 133/4”x48” 1 0,42 11,8 16 6,7 188,5
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Colophon / Company info
LEA CERAMICHE
Via Cameazzo, 21
41042 Fiorano Modenese
Modena Italy

T +39 0536 837811
E info@leaceramiche.it
leaceramiche.com

Panariagroup
Industrie Ceramiche S.p.A.

Concept and art direction:
Group Marketing &
Communications — 
Panariagroup

USA
Lea Ceramiche – Panariagroup USA
5950 Fairview Road, Ste 603
Charlotte, NC 28210
T +1 704 522 6300
E info@panariagroupusa.com
www.leausa.us

Certificazioni / Certifications

Leed**

EN 14411
Marchio CE*

*MARCHIO CE  Le DOP sono disponibili sul sito internet/DOP are available on the website leaceramiche.com
**LEED  Lea Ceramiche, è membro di GBC Italia, organizzazione che promuove sul territorio italiano la realizzazione di edifici nel rispetto 
dell’ambiente, della salute e del benessere delle persone che ci vivono e lavorano./Lea Ceramiche is a member of the U.S. Green Building Council: 
this is an organization that promotes buildings that are environmentally responsible, profitable and healthy places to live and work.
***EPD I prodotti Lea Ceramiche possiedono Dichiarazione Ambientale di Prodotto (EPD) specifica di tipo III, certificata da ente terzo indipendente 
secondo le normative ISO 14025 e EN 15804. Disponibile su richiesta.
Lea Ceramiche products have a type III specific Environmental Product Declaration (EPD). This is certified by an independent third party according 
to ISO 14025 and EN 15804 standards. Available on request.

GESTIONE 
AMBIENTALE 
VERIFICATA

reg. n. IT-000239

***

®

Lea  Ceramiche

Questa collezione è realizzata 
con l’esclusiva tecnologia antibatterica Protect®.

This collection is made with the exclusive 
antimicrobial Protect® technology.

with

Questa è una collezione che comprende 
materiali ultrasottili e ultrasostenibili,

con le emissioni di CO2 totalmente compensate.

This is a collection that includes ultra-thin 
and ultra-sustainable materials, with CO2 emissions 

completely compensated for.

CO2 Neutral
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